
830-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 27, 1999,n Centre Co PA Terms by
Dorothy & Ronald Houtz RonJ &

Rons GilljganAuct

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

every Sat. at 2:23 P.M.

WED MAR 3-730PMComplete
dispersal sale of Angusand cross-
bred beef cows Held at Aberdeen
Sales Co, Inc Livestock Market
located atRt #22 Churchville, Md
Steve Carson, owner Aberdeen
SalesCo, Inc
THURS MAR 4 - 9AM Estate of
James Lesch Farm Equip Auc-
tion, Case IH 1660 combine, trac-

TUES MAR 2, modern Farm antiques, collectibles Larry Rubb,
Equip Williamsburg, PA A long SUS
Rt 866, 6Mi N ol Marlinsburg, WED MAR 3 Lumber & Building
PA Terms by Sparkling Springs Materials Wolqemuteh Auct

tors, machinery Rt 20 Fredo
NY Roy Teitsworlh, Inc . auct

Farm, Andrew & Nevm Martin WED MAR 3 - 9AM Lumber S
Auct 717 532-5382 Building Material Sale, 109 N
TUES MAR 2-9 00AM Willow Maple Ave , Leola, Pa Wolge-
St, PA Farm Machinery, Hoi- muth Auction Co
stem Heifers 7 Head Grey Mules WED MAR 39 AM 221 Cheek
Stock Bull, Terms By Jacob Rd, Oxford PA, Farm Equip Milk
K&Baibara Kinq.Petershiem Auct equip & horses, Samuel L &

TUES MAR 2-9 30AM Modem Rebecca Stoltzfus Mel Hoover
dairy equip, silos, buildings, farm Auct
machinery, Located in Mifflin Co WED MAR 3-1 30PM Belleville
along Rt 322 at Melroy, PA Livestock Market, 40 head hol-
Terms by Daniel Gisewhite Mark stems Gene Glick 717-667-2703
Glick Auct or Sale Bam 717-935-2146

mi to Vet Clinic & Bank Turn R
onKemp Rd to farm on left Bacht
Terms by Raymond LA Seidel
Hasrry Bachman Auct
SAT MAR 4-9AM Cumberland
Valley Produce Auction, Annual
Farm Machinery 717 530-5007
THURS MAR 4- 1549 Mentzer
Rd, Lancaster (Lampeter) Farm-
machinery and personal proper-
ty Nancy J Balmer exc for
Estate of Henry H Balmer, Kline,
Kreider & Good aucts

Iia ' THURS MAR 4-9 AM Located
along Rt 897, 1/2 mile Nof Rl

THURS MAR 4-11AM Complete 30,next to Gap Community Park,
milking herd and bred heifer Dis- Lane Co , Pa Leon D Kurtz
persal from 178Wof Allentown,- Aucl Sale by Clifford & Joyce
Sssmi onRt 737 to traffic light Blank
at PNC Bank Lon Mam SI for 1 1

AUCTION
Lumber & Building

Material Sale
LOCATION: 109 N. MAPLE AVE.,

LEOLA,PA 17540
WED., MARCH 3,1999

9:00 AM
200 Windows - Vinyl & Anderson; Garden
Windows: 25 Skylites; Anderson Bow Box
Window: Bow Window; 150 Doors; Interior &

Exterior Pre-Hung Patio Doors; Bi-Folds -

Dbl. Doors; Sliders; French Doors; Doors
w/Side Lights: Leaded Glass Doors; Vinyl
Siding; Roof Shingles; Tar Paper; All Kinds
Of Trim & Molding; Nails; Screws; 1/2”, 5/8”,
& 3/4” Plywood: Flake Board; 3/4” OSB
Board; 150 Kitchen Cabinets; Some
Complete Kitchens; Medicine Cabinets;
Broom Closets; Vanities; Door Latches;
Wash Bowls; Different Sizes Of Trusses;
Paneling; Trailer Load Of Pine Boards;
Hardwoods; Lumber 2x4, 2x6, 2xB, /Some
Treated): Fiberglass Tub & Shower (Some
Handi-Cap) Units; Whirlpools: Sinks; Ceiling
Tile; 2” Insulation (4’-8’); Metal Roofing;
Steps; Flashing; Soffit; Ceramic Tile; Kohler
Plumbing Supplies; Carpet & Vinyl Flooring.
AUCTIONEER NOTE: Selling With 4
Auctioneers Simultaneously, Bring A Friend!
TERMS: Cash or PA Check With I.D.
LIST SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

WOLGEMUTH AUCTION (#2357)
Call Dennis

(717) 656-2947 FAX (717) 656-6011

Next Lumber & Building Supply Sale; April 7,1999

PUBLIC AUCTION
Saturday, March 6, 1999

8:30 a.m.
Located along Route 522 at Middleburg
Auction between Middleburg and
Selinsgrove, PA. Sale inside, chairs &

heat.
PARTIAL LISTING TOOLS
COLLECTIBLES - TOYS

Kerosene Light and Lantern’s, Variety of Clocks,
Variety Of tin Adv , Table Lights; Hoosier type
Kitchen Cabinet, Sprinkling Can; Fans; Hess
Trucks, Baskets, Wood Advertising Boxes, Coca
Cola Airplane; Comic And Other books, Salt And
Pepper Shakers, Sad and Flat Irons, Knick
Knacks; Cloth Seed Bags, All Sorts Ofdishes and
Bottle Openers; Cookie Jars; Vibrating Reclmer
Chair, End Tables; Wood Round Table And
Chairs, Crocks, Pots And Pans, Reclmer Elec.
Lift Chair; Bar Stools, Dinner Bell; Trunks; Baby
Crib, Mag. Rack, Small Chest of Drawers;
Flower Pots; Blue Vases; Tea Pots, Scrapple Pans;
Mixing Bowl Sets; Coffee Maker and Pots, Meat
Saws; Lawn & Garden Tools; Toasters; Cast Iron
Frying Pans; Roasters; Variety Of Gramteware;
Mugs and Coffee Pots; Rolling Pins; Cookie
Cutters; Variety of Marbles; Green Jars; Cookie
Cutters; Chicken On Nest; Variety of Milk
Bottles; Extension Cords; Cham Binders; Power
Kraft Table Saw; Craftsman 6” Disc Sander; Tool
Boxes; Hammers; C Clamps; All Sorts of Hand
Tools; Pipe Wrenches, Oil Cans; Wash Boards;
Wood Kitchen Cupboard; Small Dry Sink
Cabinet; Pepsi Cola Toy Truck; Exxon Tanker;
Greyhound Bus; Massey Harris 44 Tractor Plus
Other Trucks And Tractors; Plus Lots More.
NOTE; Large sale, this is a partial listing of
many items to be sold, this is not a consign-
ment sale.

All One Person's Collection
Inf. 570-374-7845

AUCTIONEERS:
Ken Smith AUB67-L
570-837-3535
Dennis Massinger, AU 2689-L
570-837-3159

TUES MAR 2-10AM Farm WED MAH 3 - 2PM Antiques,
Equip Terms By, Sparkling household goods, collectibles &

Spnngs Faim located 20 Mi SE tools Held at the Horst Auction
of Altoona, Blair Co, PA Nevm S Center, at the comer of Rt 322 &

Andrew Martin Auct Durlach Rd approx 2 1/2 miles
TUES MAR 211 AM Farm equip Wof Ephrata, Lane Co, Pa For
Schwenksville Terms by Lee Clement Ettner & Others Horst
Remlord Zeltlemover Auct Aucts
TUBS MAR 2-1PM Farmersville WED MAR 3- 6 30PM Wmross,
Auction in Farmersville, 3 miles E Hess, Farm Trac& Toys - A&C
oof Brownstown, Lane Co .Pa Diffenbach Auction Inc THURS
General household goods MAR 4-9AM Farm Auct Located

PUBLIC AUCTION
AT RUDNICK’S SALES,

ROUTE 213, GALENA, MD
TUBS., MARCH 9th at 9:00AM
Machinery and Equipment To Include, New
Holland TR9B Combine w/Grain Head (425
hrs.), Case 2290 Tractor w/Duals & Loader
(1850 hrs.), White Plain 6-30 in. Planter,
Case 496 Disc, 27 ft. Bullion Packer, 26 ft.
Unverferth #2887 Rolling Harrow, 6 Row
Cultivators, Rotary Hoe, 1978 Inti. 10 Wheel
w/Grain Body, 1978 6 Wheel Alum. Dump,
N.H. 855 Round Baler, N.H. 488 Haybine,
M.F. 2135 Turf Special Tractor, Howse 4 Ft.
Rotary Mower, N.H. 510 Spreader, Ford
5610 Tractor, N.H. 495 Haybine, Bush Hog
7 Ft., Ford 345 C Tractor w/Loader One Row
Fresh Market Sweet Corn Picker, 1977 I.H.
1700 - 16 Ft., 1975 I.H. 1600-16 Ft. Dump.

RUDNICK SALES, INC.
Sales Managers andAuctioneers

PUBLIC AUCTION
Sat. Mar. 6,1999 at 10:00 A.M.
at the farm, 3 miles north ofBerlin, PA,
I mile North of Rt 31 at 795 Wilkow
Road, Berlin, PA.
Tractors - JD4020 turbo, wide front end on rubber,
steel wheels 18-4-38 to be offered. JD 2640, wide
front end, recently rebuilt motor, or rubber, steel
wheels 18-4-34 to be offered. 350 Case loader on
tracks w/4-way bucket and detachable backhoe.
High Lift JD #l4B w/7 ft. bucket, manure bucket;
JD 14’ transport disc, JD 10’ cultimulcher; 3 pt. JD
4-row shovel harrow; 12’Furst harrow; 15’ Perfecta
II harrow; 12’ cultipacker; Oliver 4-bottom plow; 2
Ontario 13 disc gram drills; 273 NH hayliner baler:
Krone 9’ disc mower, 3 pt.; Kuhn 3 pt. roto-rake; JD
#336 baler (and kicker); 32’ bale elevator; Case ele-
vator, NI crimper, converted to steel rolls; 2-18’ flat
bed wagons (8 T.) on steel; BW gravity wagons;
Gehl 120 grinder mixer; NH 305 manure spreader;
tandem steel wheels; Boon Town horse drawn field
sprayer; Vicon 3 pt. fertilizer spreader; 12’ round
bale feeder on steel wheels; J&L 30’ feeder wagon;
6’ King Cutter brush hog; 3 pt. bale carrier; PTO to
belt converter; belt driven converted straw chopper;
heavy duty dumptrailer on steel; 6 calf mini bam on
skids, almost new; 20’ 2-section feeder racks.
4 DeLaval milker units w/Ultra Lite claws, strainer;
Herd ex cow record chart. Forge w/hand blower;
fence posts; railroad ties; 90 gal. liquid calcium;
misc. steel wheels.
Misc. household items include new 5-burner
Perfection oil cookstove; meat grinder; iron kettle.
1 pr. Sorrel work horses. 2 sets work harness, collar,
etc.; double trees. 1 single seat enclosed buggy.
Machinery has been cared for.
Terms: cash or good check Lunch available

Owners: (who are relocating)
Benuel & Anna Fisher

795 Wilkow Road
Auctioneer: Berlin, PA 15530Clark A. Yoder AU-001048L
Salisbury, PA 15558
814-662-2901

Wright’s Easter & Garden Shop Merchandise
Total Liquidation Sale

Location: Martin’s Auction,
142 Conchester Hwy. Aston, PA 610-497-7745
Saturday

. March 20th. 1999
Starting at 10:00 am

Preview at 8 am
from the collection of Mary Wright

(now retired and enjoying every minute of it, Thank you!!)
Wright’s Farm and Garden Mart, Springfield, PA

Includes;
Over 2000 bolts of LION Ribbon

- Over $25,000 of inventory at cost!
- Spring, Easter and Designer Colors and Fabrics
- Gorgeous Designer All weather fabrics - Velvet, Lace, Moire, Plaid,

Wired, Floral
- New Full bolts of the finest and most beautiful ribbons available.

Thousands of Silk Flowers and Foliage for Spring, Easter and All year
designs

- silk, trees, roses, daisies, cornflowers, delphiniums, ivy etc.
- grapes, pears, peaches and lots, lots more!!

Hundreds of Wicker and Easter baskets, Straw Wreaths, Easter Flags &

Poles, Foil Plant wrap, Designer floral spray, birds nests, bird cages,
Hager Pottery,
Easter Ornaments & Stuffed Animals

- Bunnies, Chicks, Eggs, etc.
- Annalees

Framed pictures, Small framed artwork with sayings
Pro Mix - Commercial Bales 3.8 cu ft., Retail Pro Mix bags, Plastic Pots
for production mums, Nursery Pots, new and used by the case, clay pots
and saucers, plant signs, Greenhouse soil shredder Commercial grade
Landscape edging, Greenhouse shading compound, Greenhouse water-
ing equipmentaccessories and hardware, Irrigation towers, Poly tubing,
Water Gardening supplies,
Complete assortment of Garden chemicals and fertilizers, trellises, con-
crete planters and statues, park bench,
Garden Tools and Equipment, Power Tools, Table Saw, Lathe, Lawn
Mowers, Leaf Eater,
Store fixtures, Grid fixtures, Glass cubes, card racks, Wooden crates
(asst, sizes used for display), Toledo store produce scales, Cash registers.
Cash register tape, Receipt printers, Cash drawers, Marking guns, Misc.
Office Supplies, Time Clocks, Light Fixtures, florescent light bulbs,
paper bags, Used ComputerMonitors, Computers and parts.

JOHNDEERE DEALERSHIP
USED EQUIPMENT AUCTION

GALLUP & TEN HAKEN
RT. 474, CLYMER, N.Y.

FARM TRACTORS, HAY & FORAGE EQUIPMENT
LAWN & GARDEN TRACTORS

SATURDAY, MARCH 13,1999
9:00 A.M.

USED INVENTORY FROM 4 JOHN DEERE STORES
NOTICE Mo-Co; JD 930 Mo-Co; ID 1360

Mo-Co; JD 93012* disc Mo-Co; JD
1209 haybine; JD F45 3B plow; JD

semi mtd. 5B plow; Gehl 610 fold-
ing hay rake; JD 670 hay rake; NH
256 hay rake; Farm Hand 5 wheel
rake; VanDale HD 216 mixer wagon;
Gehl 940 forage box w/gear; NH 30
forage blower; Gehl 1560 forage
blower; Wic 45 feed cart; NH 411
disc mower; 8’ pull drag and more.
50 LAWN TRACTORS,
GATORS, SNOWMOBILES,
4 WHEELERS & MORE

The auction represents recent trade
ms on new equipment sold from this
store as well as the 3 other stores
under the same ownership
LOCATION
The Clymer store is located on Rt.
474 just west of Clymer, 20 miles
south east of Erie, PA or 20 miles
south west of Jamestown, N.Y. Take
exit #6 (Sherman) Rt 17 & proceed
south to Clymer.
SELLING FARM TRACTORS
JD 4755 MFWD, P.S ,

duals, JD
2550 MFWD w/loader; JD 2950
MFWD w/265 loader; IH 3088; JD
2630 w/loader; JD 2510 w/loader;
White 2-155; Massey 8405 articulat-
ed; Case 485; MF 245; AC Dl9;
Ford 8830 P.S. MFWD w/cab &

duals, IH 2444; Nufield 4/65; Case
484; IH 140; Ford 9N; Massey 65;
Massey 1035 w/loader, compact; JD
855 compact.
FORAGE HARVESTING

JD 214; LXI7B; JD 317; JD LXI72;
JD 140; JD 216; JD 314; JD 212;
Ford LTI2S; White 125; AMT 622;
Honda 200 4 wheeler; 60” Mott flail
mower; SkiDoo 580 Rotex sled;
Indy RXL Polaris sled; 1990 3/4 ton
Dodge Van; 1990 Ford 3/4 ton XLT
4WD w/plows, 55,000 miles;
Cletrac dozer.
A Great Selection - Come See!
TERMS

EQUIPMENT
NH 717 w/lR head; NH 782 w/2R
corn head; NH 707 3pt. chopper; NH
892 chopper w/2R head; Gehl 1060
chopper w/2R corn head; NH 770
chopper w/2 heads;
FARM EQUIPMENT

Full settlement auction day, cash or
good check. JD credit is available by
contacting sales person 3 days
before auction (716) 355-4236.
NOTE
Some advertised items may change
due to daily business. No sales from
auction line after March sth.

RoyTeitsworth, Inc. &wommiowal auctioneer!

JD 1240 4R corn planter; HS 295
spreader; JD 450 spreader; NH 520
spreader; JD 350 spreader; H&S 270
spreader; Knight 8018 spreader; JD
347 baler; JD 336 baler; JD 335
baler; IH 510 gram drill; IH 10’ grain
drill; NH 469 haybine; NH 489 hay-
bine; NH 461 haybine; NH 488 hay-
bme; Gehl 2350 haybine; JD 1360

(716) 243-1563
FAX (716) 243-3311
6502 Barber Hill Road
Geneseo.New York 14454


